
Anz.  TN:

Datum: 17. Mai 2017 FB: € 4,-

Treffpunkt: 10
00

 Uhr Mödling Bahnhof, Kassenhalle

Anreise mit R 2321 oder S3 (29369)

R2321 S3 (29369)

ab   Handelskai 09:12 09:15

ab   Praterstern 09:18 09:21

ab   Wien Mitte 09:22 09:25

ab   Meidling 09:37 09:39

ab   Liesing 09:44 09:48

an   Mödling 09:48 09:56

R O U T E: km Σ km

Mödling 0,0
Wienerneudorf 3,5 3,5
Biedermannsdorf 1,0 4,5
Laxenburg 1,5 6,0
Münchendorf (Querung B16) 4,0 10,0
Neuhof bei Velm 4,5 14,5
Kalter Gang (Kreuzung Landstr.) 3,5 18,0
Schranawand 3,5 21,5 Mittagspause
Unterwaltersdorf 3,6 25,1
Deutsch Brodersdorf (NÖ) 5,0 30,1
Leitha-Prodersdorf (Bgld.) 3,5 33,6
Loretto 4,2 37,8
Stotzing 2,5 40,3
Abzw. Waldrast "Winder Jäger" 3,7 44,0
Eisenstadt Ortstafel 4,5 48,5
Eisenstadt Bahnhof 1,5 50,0

ab Eisenstadt    17:27,   18:27,   19:27  und  20:27
an Wien-HBF    18:42,   19:42,   20:42  und  21:55

gefahrene km:

TAGESRADTOUR

Mödling - Schranawand - Loretto 

- Eisenstadt

Leitha ist 
Landesgrenze             

NÖ / Bgld.


